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Students' Feedback on Curriculum 2019-2020
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Publish analytics

B.A English
B.A Economics
B.A History
B.Sc Mathematics
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1/4

7.2%

18.5%

23.6%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1WBQ46OxzSYh8FRNK0qYsPXpdjS5gMk0OWOzOu15f5UM/edit?usp=redirect_edit_m2#start=publishanalytics
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Section
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Year of Study
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Register Number
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Feedback Questionnaire
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18RUHT045
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18RUHT015
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1. The Syllabus prescribed for the course suits the objective of the study.

1,886 responses

2. The depth of the course content is enough for the course.

1,886 responses

3. There is scope for getting interested in the subject.

1,886 responses

Strongly agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree
Strongly disagree

11%54.8%

31.8%

Strongly Agree
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Strongly Disagree

17.4%
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27.1%

Strongly Agree
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Strongly Disagree

15.9%

47.2%

32.3%
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4. The course content encourages continued self- learning.
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5. Practical examples are given and demonstrated at suitable points.

1,886 responses

6. Over all knowledge gained is academically stimulating.

1,886 responses

Strongly Agree
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Disagree
Strongly Disagree
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Strongly Agree
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Strongly Disagree
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47.5%
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7. The institution provides courses pertaining to Local/National/Global
needs

1,886 responses

8.The institution revises the syllabi regularly

1,886 responses

9. The courses focus on Employability/ Entrepreneurship/ Skill Development

1,886 responses

Strongly Agree
Agree
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Disagree
Strongly Disagree

21.4%

46%

26%

Strongly Agree
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Strongly Disagree

14.7%

48.4%

30.9%
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Agree
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15.9%
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10. The Curriculum provides provision for Field Projects, Internship and
Industrial Visit

1,886 responses

11. The Institution provides more number of Value added Courses

1,886 responses

Kindly Register the changes need to be carried out in the Curriculum

a) Semester wise changes needed

1,886 responses

No

Yes

Nothing

Nil

No need

No

No comments

Nill

Nothing

Strongly agree
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Disagree
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Strongly Disagree
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33.1%



/

b) Subject to be removed
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c) Content / unit to be removed
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Yes

Nothing

Nil

No
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No comments

Nill

Nothing

No

Yes

Nothing
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Nill
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No
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d) Subject to be included
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e) Content / unit to be included
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Yes
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No comments

Nill
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No

Yes

Nothing
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no

No comments
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Nill

Nothing
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f) Reason for inclusion and changes

1,886 responses

Any other suggestions regarding curriculum

1,886 responses

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy
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